Dover Select Board
Meeting Agenda
Dover Town Office
Tuesday, April 2, 2019

Please Note: content time is an estimate only

Regular Meeting Call to Order at 6:30pm

VI.

VII.

VIII.

XI.

Public Comments:

Police:
A. Reuvisit Personnel Policy Addition

Highway:
A. Certification of Compliance for Town Road and Bridge Standards

New Business:
A. Reappraisal on Commercial Properties (Cliff Duncan)

Unfinished Business:
A. Review Select Board Rules & Procedures
B. Re-Affirm DRB Appointments

Liguor Control:
A. 1% Class License for:
a. Snow Republic LLC (former Bennington Furniture Bldg.)
b. Looking East Corporation d/b/a Cooper Hill Inn

Consent Agenda:
A. Approve Minutes of March 19, 2019
B. Approve Warrants of March 23, 2019 for $151,766.39

FYI:

A. Wilmington Planning Commission Public Hearing on Flood Plain Regulations,

Apr 8 at 6pm

B. Town Health Officer Training, Apr 18 in S. Burlington; Apr 25 in Montpelier
C. Effective Property Tax Appeals, Apr 30 in Fairlee; May 7 in Rutland

D. Designated Employer Representative Training, Apr 24 in Putney
Liaison Reports:

Executive Session as needed

Adjournment
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6:30 PM
6:40 PM

6:50 PM

6:55 PM

7:10 PM

7:25 PM

7:30 PM

7:35 PM

7:40 PM

7:45 PM



