Dover Select Board Meeting Agenda Dover Town Office Tuesday, April 2, 2019

Please Note: content time is an estimate only		
Regular Meeting Call to Order at 6:30pm		
I.	Public Comments:	6:30 PM
II.	Police: A. Revisit Personnel Policy Addition	6:40 PM
III.	Highway: A. Certification of Compliance for Town Road and Bridge Standards	6:50 PM
IV.	New Business: A. Reappraisal on Commercial Properties (Cliff Duncan)	6:55 PM
V.	Unfinished Business: A. Review Select Board Rules & Procedures B. Re-Affirm DRB Appointments	7:10 PM
VI.	Liquor Control: A. 1 st Class License for: a. Snow Republic LLC (former Bennington Furniture Bldg.) b. Looking East Corporation d/b/a Cooper Hill Inn	7:25 PM
VII.	Consent Agenda: A. Approve Minutes of March 19, 2019 B. Approve Warrants of March 23, 2019 for \$151,766.39	7:30 PM
VIII.	 FYI: A. Wilmington Planning Commission Public Hearing on Flood Plain Regulations, Apr 8 at 6pm B. Town Health Officer Training, Apr 18 in S. Burlington; Apr 25 in Montpelier C. Effective Property Tax Appeals, Apr 30 in Fairlee; May 7 in Rutland D. Designated Employer Representative Training, Apr 24 in Putney 	7:35 PM
IX.	Liaison Reports:	7:40 PM
Х.	Executive Session as needed	7:45 PM
XI.	Adjournment	